dento

EMPORIUM

PUTNEY

OUR SERV'CE FEES Our fees are case dependent and subject to duration, treatment required, and quantity / type of products required

Treatment

Consultation

Emergency Consultation

Small X-Ray

Panoramic X-Ray

Hygiene Session

Child Hygiene Session

Air Flow Session

Fillings

Fissure Sealants

Root Canal

Basic Extraction

Surgical Extraction

IV Sedation

Invisalign

Mouthguard

Zoom Whitening

Home Whitening

Porcelain Crowns & Veneers
Acrylic Denture (upper or lower)
Chrome Denture (upper or lower)
Composite Bonding

3 Unit Bridge

Implant (Single)

Implant crown

Child exam up to 18 years/td>
Anti-Aging Injectables (1 area)
Anti-Aging Injectables (2 areas)
Anti-Aging Injectables (3 areas)
Dermal Fillers (per ml)

Facial Threading per thread
Bruxism (Clenching) Botox

30a Putney Hill,
Putney, London,
SWI15 6AF

(+44) 0208 780 2226
info@dentalemporium.co.uk

www.dentalemporium.co.uk

Fee Starting From

From £1 30 to £350

From £650 - £850

From £400 per hour

£65
£70
£18
£80
£80-£105
£45
£95

£45

From £300
From £600

From £4000
From £350
£575
£350
From £880
From £1 400
£1 650 each
£250 - £495
From £2400
From £1 450
£1200
£40
£200
£250
£300
£400
£150
£350



