

## OUR SERVICE FEES Our fees are case dependent and subject to duration, treatment required, and quantity / type of products required

Treatment	Fee Starting From
Consultation	£65
Emergency Consultation	£70
Small X-Ray	£18
Panoramic X-Ray	£80
Hygiene Session	£80-£105
Child Hygiene Session	£45
Air Flow Session	£95
Fillings	From £1 30 to £350
Fissure Sealants	£45
Root Canal	From £650 - £850
Basic Extraction	From £300
Surgical Extraction	From £600
IV Sedation	From £400 per hour
Invisalign	From £4000
Mouthguard	From £350
Zoom Whitening	£575
Home Whitening	£350
Porcelain Crowns & Veneers	From £880
Acrylic Denture (upper or lower)	From £1 400
Chrome Denture (upper or lower)	£1 650 each
Composite Bonding	£250 - £495
3 Unit Bridge	From £2400
Implant (Single)	From £1 450
Implant crown	£1 200
Child exam up to 18 years/td>	£40
Anti-Aging Injectables (1 area)	£200
Anti-Aging Injectables (2 areas)	£250
Anti-Aging Injectables (3 areas)	£300
Dermal Fillers (per ml)	£400
Facial Threading per thread	£1 50
Bruxism (Clenching) Botox	£350

30a Putney Hill, Putney, London, SW15 6AF

(+44) 0208 780 2226 info@dentalemporium.co.uk